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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
05
06

07
08
09
10

13
15

164
167
169

310
320
368
369

370
371
420
422
435

436
437
452
503

522
524
535
611
612

613
640
644
648

676
677
729
738
739

746
762

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

692
1568

91
195
270

190
164
153
704

111
301
933
235

6663

3567
95

1096
72

76
109
119

1324
196

872
1487
106

5534

250
4500

98
144
285

259
132
566
275

393
171
294
512
147

514
150

Skeins

0.3
0.7
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
2.8

1.5
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1

0.4
0.7
0.1
2.4

0.2
1.9
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

775
822
823
834
838

839
840
841
842

844
922
926
927
928

934
939
966

3013

3021
3022
3023
3024
3032

3033
3046
3047
3053

3064
3072
3348
3371
3771

3772
3782
3787
3790

3799
3816
3817
3823
3827

3828
3856

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

76
565
152
111
147

268
197
157
412

120
155

9608
555
167

408
2140
359
357

210
175
159
292
157

662
516
281

1985

497
169
161

1128
112

323
212
122
191

138
14511
2952
219
459

1029
123

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
4.1
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.9
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.9

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
6.1
1.3
0.1
0.2

0.5
0.1
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3859
3861
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

155
148
254
325
241

1979
520

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.9
0.3


